
	 	 	 	 	 	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
Day	1		

	
	
07.30	AM.	 First,	pick	up	service	from	your	hotel	to	

Chonburi	by	bus.	
	

09.30	AM.	 Continue	to	visit	Sanctuary	of	Truth	in	Pattaya	
is	a	place	appreciation	for	ancient	knowledge,	
eastern	philosophy,	art	and	culture.	

	
11.00	AM.	 Then	go	to	Sukhawadee	House	marvel	at	the	

opulent	interiors	and	colorful	building	Roman	
style	that	offer	spectacular	ocean	views.	

	
12.30	PM.	 Enjoy	lunch	time	Thailand	famous	cuisine	at	

Sun	Sabella.	
 

2.00	PM.	 Take	you	on	the	yacht	cruise.	Enjoy	the	best	
ocean	view.	

 

	

DAY	1	



	
	
	
7.00	PM.	 Arrival	at the	hotel	Dusit	Thani	Pattaya	relax	at	

your	own	place.	
	

7.30	PM.	 Dinner	will	be	served	at	a	seafood	restaurant	
and	local	food.	

9.00	PM.	 	 Return	to	the	hotel	for	relaxing	and	overnight.	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	

	
08.00	AM.		 Good	morning,	breakfast	at	the	hotel.		

	
09.00	AM.	 Go	to	Khao	Chi	Chan	visit	famous	place	as	

it	features	a	giant	sculpture	image	of	lord	
Buddha	erected	on	the	giant	cliff	in	from	
Sukhothai	and	lanna	style.	

	

Day	2	



11.00	AM.	 Then	visit	Thai	way	of	life,	culture	and	
traditions	history	at	SuanThai	Pattaya	and	
dress	up	activities	that	show	the	Thai	
identity.	

	
12.30	PM.	 Enjoy	lunch	time	with	a	taste	of	Thai	

cuisine	“Khantoke	Buffet”at	SuanThai	
Restaurant. After	lunch	is	a	relaxing	,	you	
can	get	around	to	take	photos.	

	
2.00	PM.	 After	that,	go	to	Khao	Pattaya	View	Point	

on	Pratumnak	Hill	is	the	best	view	point	
to	visit	to	get	classic	shot	of	Pattaya	
sweeping.	

	
3.00	PM.	 Later	on,	take	pleasure	in	Pattaya	beach	

and	afternoon	tea	at	The	Sky	Gallery	
  	

5.00	PM.	 Back	to	Bangkok	and	transfer	to	your	
hotel.	

	
	


